All Nations Cup (TITLE)

Aachen,
Germany
27 Sep 2008, Mares 4-6 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PIANISSIMA*
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: ABHA MYRA
Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: LUMIAR BINT
BALZAC

Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAGNUM
SILHOUETTE
Colour:

Owner: Larsen

Name: JJ) POLACA
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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